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25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

Bowler

. MIKE FLEMING
. DOUG BARRON
. JOHN WOESSNER (SS)
. MARK ESTES

. PAUL McCORDIC

. MAURY NEWMAN
. JIM STEPHENS

. JERRY SWANK

. NORM CLARK (SS)
. FRED BARNES (SS)
. BOB GLASS

. OTTO MILLER

. RON DePOLO

. JIMMY YOUNG

. JIM HARDESTY

. BUTCH CALVERT
. JOE BINDER

. PHIL BAILEY

. RON BENZ

. DAVID ROUNTREE (SS)
. LEO KIESEWETTER (SS)
. COLIN KYLE (SS)
. MIKE KENERSON
. MILTON SMITH (SS)

Other Cashers

JOHN HAWKINS (SS)
DAVID ZAPPITELLI
LEON ARAGON (SS)

BILLY HARGETT

GARY DICKINSON (SS)

T.J. JOHNSON
RICK MINIER
RUDY GARCIA
JIM FULLILOVE
JIM ENSMINGER
CHARLIE LACY

RICKEY KENDRICK

LES STEVENSON

BOB FREEHAUF (SS)
JOHN SANDS (SS)
CHUCK PIERCE (SS)

ROGER BROWN

WALLY CUMMINGS

TOM WOLF

CHARLIE PICKETT
RIT KRIECHBAUM (SS)
TIP BULLOCK (SS)

TOMMY CROUCH (SS)

EINAL STANDINGS

2005 EBONITE SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT
Plano Super Bowl - Plano, TX - March 12-13, 2005

Hometown
Leavenworth, KS
Flower Mound, TX
Euless, TX
Grapevine, TX
Sugarland, TX
Pasadena, TX
Rowlett, TX
Chocteau, OK
San Antonio, TX
Houston, TX
Lawrence, KS
San Antonio, TX
Mesquite, TX
Pasadena, TX
Tulsa, OK

Double Oak, TX
San Antonio, TX
San Angelo, TX
Spring Branch, TX
Houston, TX
Oklahoma City, OK
Plano, TX
Houston, TX
Austin, TX

Denton, TX
Garland, TX
Euless, TX
Temple, TX
Edmond, OK
Tulsa, OK
Houston, TX

Ft. Worth, TX
Plano, TX

N. Richland Hills, TX
Overland Park, KS
Colorado Springs, CO
Garland, TX

San Antonio, TX
Bossier City, LA
Lewisville, TX
Owasso, OK
Tulsa, OK

Cedar Park, TX
Euless, TX

Dallas, TX

Trophy Club, TX
Sweeny, TX

Earnings
$ 1,200.00
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900.00
800.00
700.00
600.00
500.00
450.00
400.00
370.00
360.00
350.00
340.00
330.00
320.00
310.00
300.00
290.00
280.00
270.00
260.00
250.00
240.00
230.00
220.00

200.00
195.00
190.00
188.00
186.00
184.00
182.00
180.00
178.00
176.00
174.00
172.00
170.00
169.00
168.00
167.00
166.00
165.00
164.00
163.00
162.00
161.00
160.00

PIM
1034
899
864
848
845
844
824
821
802
764
717
699
690
683
665
643
626
620
606
552
541
505
452
405

314
295

292

=
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Tpins Avg
4854 242.70
4689 234.45
4744 237.20
4698 234.90
4665 233.25
4694 234.70
4704 235.20
4641 232.05
4682 234.10
4644 232.20
4642 232.10
4549 227.45
4540 227.00
4593 229.65
4515 225.75
4538 226.90
4536 226.80
4530 226.50
4456 222.80
4462 223.10
4511 225.55
4415 220.75
4392 219.60
4375 218.75

High Super Duper (67+)Senior (Non-Cash)
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. DON HOLLAND Ft. Worth, TX

. LOUIS ROPER Flint, TX

. J.D. WHITLEY Austin, TX

. GEORGE VAUGHN Plano, TX

. DAVID ADDINGTON  Tyler, TX
TOM HAY Wichita, KS

. ROGER WEST Brentwood, TN

. LEO MARKWARDT Palestine, TX

. ROBERT GIBBS Abilene, TX

. LARRY BERNEBERG Richardson, TX

High Super Duper (67+)Senior (Non-Cash)

JAMIE BROOKS Ft. Worth, TX
CHARLES BALL Baytown, TX
PAUL COOVER Sugarland, TX
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$

$
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160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00

150.00
130.00
120.00
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186
170

132
130
126
124
120
118

983
960
945
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.

46.
47.

Bowler

. MIKE FLEMING
. JOHN WOESSNER (SS)
. MARK ESTES

. BUTCH CALVERT

. MAURY NEWMAN

. FRED BARNES (SS)

. JIMMY YOUNG

. DAVID ROUNTREE (SS)

NORM CLARK (SS)
LEO KIESEWETTER (SS)
JIM STEPHENS

PAUL McCORDIC
JERRY SWANK

DOUG BARRON

BOB GLASS

JOE BINDER

JIM HARDESTY

PHIL BAILEY

RON DEPOLO

OTTO MILLER

MIKE KENERSON
MILTON SMITH (SS)
COLIN KYLE (SS)
RON BENZ

JOHN HAWKINS (SS)
DAVID ZAPPITELLI
LEON ARAGON (SS)
BILLY HARGETT
GARY DICKINSON (SS)
T.J. JOHNSON

RICK MINIER

RUDY GARCIA

JIM FULLILOVE

JIM ENSMINGER
CHARLIE LACY
RICKEY KENDRICK
LES STEVENSON
BOB FREEHAUF (SS)
JOHN SANDS (SS)
CHUCK PIERCE (SS)
ROGER BROWN
WALLY CUMMINGS
TOM WOLF

CHARLIE PICKETT
RIT KRIECHBAUM (SS)
TIP BULLOCK (SS)
TOMMY CROUCH (SS)

PM

566
501
483
469
464
444
438
427
427
423
421
414
411
403
389
356
354
353
349
341
338
330
323
318
317
314
295
294
292
289
279
275
272
264
257
250
242
242
240
235
227
225
221
210
210
206
205

FINAL QUALIFYING STANDINGS

PIM
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

86.
87.
88.

90.
91.
92.
93.

2005 EBONITE SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT
Plano Super Bowl - Plano, TX - March 12-13, 2005

Bowler

GARY PFEIL

HENRY GONZALEZ
JIM HOLT

DEE MUNSELL

PAUL COOVER

DON HOLLAND (SS)
PETE McCORDIC
DAVID MANNING
LOUIS ROPER (SS)
GLEN NAKAGAWA
SAL TURANO

PAT CURRIE

J.D. WHITLEY (SS)
JOE TIDWELL
CHARLES BALL

MIKE HOLLAND

MARK CLINE

MICKEY HUMPHREY
BRYCE ELLISON

RICK TALLEY

DAVE FARRAR

PAUL MARTINEZ
GEORGE VAUGHN (SS)
SHAWN RASTI

DAVID ADDINGTON (SS)
TOM HAY (SS)

ROGER WEST (SS)
LEO MARKWARDT (SS)
ROBERT GIBBS (SS)
JOHN MARTIN

LARRY BERNEBERG (SS)
JAMIE BROOKS (SS)
BOB McGREGOR (SS)
FRED ENGQUIST (SS)
TOBY YEAGER (SS)
MIKE LYNCH

REGGIE WALLACE
DICK SMITH (SS)
STEVE McBRIDE (SS)
JOHN PRECOURT (SS)
GARY SHEPARD (SS)
RANDY WEEKES
CLAYTON COUCH
JESSE JACKSON (SS)
AL DENTON

LEN STEPHENSON
PAUL PENDER

201
200
198
197
196
191
191
191
186
179
176
171
170
170
163
162
160
159
155
153
152
152
137
135
132
130
126
124
120
120
118
116
113
112
108
107
104
104
100
99
98
98
96
95
83
82
82

95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.

104.
105.

107.
108.

110.

112.

114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.

122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.

132.
133.
134.
135.
136.

138.
139.
140.
141.

Bowler
LARRY NORMAN
STEVE BUCKLEY
RONNIE HULME
DALE PATTERSON
JAMES LeCROY (SS)
CRAIG HENDERSON
DICK PFEIL (SS)
CHARLIE McCOY
RONNIE DIAMOND (SS)
MIKE MAYER
VICTOR NORTON
MIKE MONTICUE (SS)
PAT CARRICO (SS)
C.J. JOHNSON (SS)
OLIVER MITCHELL
JOHNNY SANTO (SS)
JERRY BEAVERS (SS)
GARY BARNWELL
BILL ANDERSON
LANCE KAYE
PHIL BALLARD
GEORGE CALLOWAY (SS)
MARSHALL MEDLIN (SS)
WAYNE DODSON (SS)
THOMAS SAPP (SS)
BOB KIELICH
JACKIE PUTNAM
MIKE GILBERT
BILLY FLOCKS
ART HUTCHINSON
BERNIE CARLISLE (SS)
MICHAEL WARREN
MARIO COLALUCA (SS)
CLAUDE THOMAS (SS)
EARL RUDER
DAVID PLAIR
BOB MAXFIELD (SS)
JACK JONES
BUCK CHAVIS (SS)
ED KILCULLEN (SS)
JOHN YOCHUM (SS)
TEX CAMACHO
SYD THORNTON (SS)
BILL CHAPMAN
JACK CHEATHAM
GAIL MAYER
MIKE LITTLETON

-136
-139
-140
-140
-155
-163
-166
-227



